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ZONING SUMMARY
PRIMARY ZONING DISTRICT: SINGLE RESIDENCE 2 (S5R2)

PAVER

25 FRONT ¥ARD ~—
SETBACK LOT CREATED NOVEMEBER 14, 1924 (PRE-1853 LOT)

x,

12580 122580
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i DD HETAINING WALLS BUILDING DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS

B UNDER CONSTRUCTION
LANDING : / CRITERIA REQUIRED AS-BUILT

=124.40

LOT AREA (MIM.) 10,000 BF 7,080.62 SF

LOT FRONTAGE (MIN.) B FT B FT
FRONT YARD SETBACK [MIN.} FT X\AFT
SIDE YARD SETBACK (MIM.) TS5FT 125FT
REAR YARD SETBACK [MIM.) 18 FT 3TFT

111N

YARD
ATH

BUILCHNG HEIGHT {MAX.) 2.5 STORIESHAE FT
FAR [MAX. 0413

A RD

75 SI0
SETE

MIN. USABLE OPEN SPACE ol
LOT COVERMAGE (MAX) Ak 18%
IMPERVIOUS AREA 23,401 BF [MAX) 3,104 SF

[

SETBACK

GRADE PLANE AVERAGE 11857 FT

MOTES:

1. BITEWVISIT PERFORMED ON 614/22 BY HIGHPOINT ENGINEERING
TOCONFIRM AS-BUILT CONDITICNS.

2. REFER TOARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR FLOOR AREA RATIC.

3. SPECIAL PERMIT FOR NOMN-CONFORMING BUILDINGS NOT
RECUIRED PER SECTION 7.8.21 A,
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Proposed Revision

IMPERVIOUS AREA CALCULATION

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA
AS-BUILT IMPERVIOUS AREA
MAX. ALLOWED IMPERVIOUS AREA

=2013 5F
=2.B00 5F
=3.233 5F

LAND PLAMNING
PER
CIVL ENGINEERING
COMSLLTING

TR
80 WASHINGTON STREET, SLITE 214
DECIHAM, MA T8
www_HighpointEng.com

HIGHPOINT ENGINEERING, INC.
]

ZONING SUMMARY

PRIMARY ZONING DISTRICT: SINGLE RESIDENCE 2 (SR2)

LOT CREATED NOVEMBER 14, 1024 (PRE-1053 LOT)

DRIVEWAY
BUILDING DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS
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CRITERIA REQUIRED AS-BUILT

25 FRONTYARD — 1
L5 SETBACK | LOT AREA (MIN.}
LOT FRONTAGE (MIN_}
| FRONT YARD SETBACK (MIN.)
SIDE YARD SETBACK (MIN_)

REAR YARD SETBACK [MIN.)

STEP

10,000 SF
BOFT
25FT
TEFT
15FT

7.900.82 5P
BOFT
281FT

125FT
WTFT

BUILDING HEIGHT (MAX.)
FAR (MAX. )

MIN. USABLE DPEN SPACE
LOT COVERAGE (MAX.)
MPERVIOUS AREA

GRADE PLANE AVERAGE

2.5 STORIESS36 FT BAFT
0413 -

50% 55%

A%
3,233 5F (MAX9

18%
2,800 5F
11057 FT

344 WOODWARD STREET 8“

RESIDENCE
344 WOODWARD STREET

NEWTON, MA

: MASSE BUILDERS

OWNER/APPLICANT:

SETBACK

=

|S5UE DATE:

08/30/22

PROJECT HUMEER:

22029

N
ar NOTES:

15" REAR YARD SETBACK 1. PER ZONING ARTICLE 5.3, "PROJECTS INCREASING IMPERVIOUS

AREA BY THE LESSER OF 4)4% OF LOT SIZE OR B) 400 5F, OR

THAT INVOLVE ALTERING THE LANDSCAPE IN SUCH A WAY THAT

MAY RESLULT IN AN ALTERATION OF THE RUNOFF OF SURFACE
WATER TO THE ABUTTING PROPERTIES OR EROSION OF SOIL
SHALL BE REVIEWED BY THE COMMISSIONER OF INSPECTIONAL
SERVICES AND THE GITY ENGINEER TO INSURE COMPLIANCE™.
EXISTING IMPERVIOUS = 2.013 5F + (7.000.92 5F " 0.04)= 3,233 5F
PRE-CONSTRUCTION IMPERVIOUS AREA =2.813 5F

POST CONSTRUCTION IMPERVIOUS AREA = 2,800 SF

SHEET TITLE:

DRIVEWAY
PLAN

SHEET HUWEER:

A100
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Landscape Plan
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Zoning Relief

allow parking for up to four cars in
a front setback and within 5 feet
of the street (Sections 5.1.7.A and
5.1.13)
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